

**SC 70 of 2020[R-69-20]**

WBJP05-000662-2020

Or.No.16 /Dtd.25-08-23

*No ER of WA has yet been received.*

*Ld P P files hazira.*

*Fix 10.10.2023 for ER of WA.*

*D/C by me;*

*ADJ,FTC-II, Alipurduar,  
[WB00942].*