

SC 70-2020
R 69-2020

Order No. 17
dt.10.10.2023

Ld. P.P files hazira.
No ER of W.A is received against accused Phurba Lama.
To **20/12/2023** for ER of W.A.

*Dictated & corrected
by me ;*

*Addl. District & Sess. Judge,
FTC-II, Alipurduar.*

*Addl. District & Sess. Judge.
FTC-II, Alipurduar.
[WB00942]*