

SC 70-20 (69/20)

Order No. 20 1

Dtd. 24.05.2024

This day is fixed for ER of WA.
No ER of WA is received against accused Phubra Lama.
Ld PP in charge files hazira.
Fix 26/07/24 for ER of WA.

*Dictated & corrected
by me ;*

*Addl. District Judge,
(F T C-II, Alipurduar.*

*Addl. District Judge,
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(WB-00942)*